
KZN Cycling: CLUB LIST 2024

No. Club Name: Road MTB Track BMX Para
Chairperson's 

Name:
Cell No: Email Address: Secretary's Name: Cell No: Email Address: Name of District

1 430 CYCLING CLUB Athol Dand 082 776 1237 dandathol@gmail.com Mike Nash 083 445 5888 mikenash@eye-ball.co.za Ethekwini

2 AVELLINI CYCLING CLUB 1 1 Dr Leslie Swartz 072 156 1528 leslieswartz0@gmail.com Craig Brisset 074 966 2347 craig@avellini.co.za Ethekwini

3 BRING IT ON CYCLE CLUB 1 1 Angus McFarlane 082 820 4490 angus@mcfarlanelinings.co.za Ethekwini

4 BURG WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB 1 1 1 Bobby Nefdt 082 082 1992 bobbynefdt@gmail.com Moira Sherwood 072 100 9936 mwmoiras@iafrica.com Umgungundlovu 

5 CYCLE SPECIALIST CLUB 1 1 1 1 Marlan Elliott 073 061 6426 marlan.elliott@gmail.com Charles Cowan 083 556 7197 Charles.Cowan@2cana.co.za Ethekwini

6 DRIVE TRAIN ACADEMY CLUB 1 1 Tyronne White 082 564 1750 ty@drivetrainacademy.com Jo-Anne Rogers-White 084 602 1669 jo@drivetrainacademy.com Ethekwini

7 EAST COAST CYCLING CLUB 1 Daryl Harris 083 777 6796 chairman@eccc.co.za Ruth de Villiers 078 905 5788 ruthless.ywp@gmail.com Ethekwini

8 GIBA BMX CLUB 1 Letche Du Preez 082 442 0241 letcedp@gmail.com Amber Muller 071 2444 470 mullertracey37@gmail.com Ethekwini

9 GIBA GORGE CYCLING CLUB 1 1 Travis Goveia 083 443 2793 travis@qinfotech.co.za Fiona Williams 079 508 7268 fiona@gibagorge.co.za Ethekwini

10 HOLLA TRAILS Jesper van Vessem 083 700 3675 trailmaster@hollatrails.co.za Debbie Noble 072 174 2699 accounts@livingearth.co.za ilembe

11 HULAMIN CYCLING CLUB Rodney Green Thompson 083 631 0268 rodney.greenthompson@hulamin.co.za Thanduxolo Mzoneli 082 337 3499 thanduxolo.mzoneli@hulamin.co.za Umgungundlovu 

12 KARKLOOF MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB 1 Andrew Nicholson 082 495 6276 chair@karkloofclub.co.za Taryn Scholtz 083 605 9209 admin@karkloofclub.co.za Umgungundlovu 

13 LEIGH's CYCLE CENTRE CLUB 1 1 Leigh Durham 082 451 6388 leigh@cyclecentre.co.za Susan Durham 082 787 1618 susan@cyclecentre.co.za Ethekwini

14 LIGHTSPEED CLUB 1 Muhammed Riyaad Hassim083 891 3961 mriyaad@africapaints.com Yussaf Bassa 079 670 3653 club@light-speed.co.za Ethekwini

15 MARITZBURG MTB CLUB 1 Tyron Trisos 079 522 2488 tyron@gmcycles.co.za Tarynne Lock 082 325 6500 maritzburgmtb@gmail.com Umgungundlovu 

16 MELVILLE CYCLES 1 Paul Melville 083 513 0518 melville_cycles@absamail.co.za Ethekwini

17 MIDLANDS CYCLING CLUB 1 1 Collin Stroberg 082 900 7072 midlandscycling@gmail.com Frederick Rossouw 083 607 0441 Umgungundlovu 

18 NEWCASTLE WHEELERS 1 1 Chester Walters 082 338 4436 chester@awtrust.co.za J Voster 083 397 9643 newcastlewheelers@gmail.com Amajuba

19 PMB BMX CLUB 1 Ian Carroll 084 501 7933 pmbbmx@gmail.com Megan Martin 079 898 9095 megandeemartin@gmail.com Umgungundlovu 

20 QUEENSBURGH BMX CLUB 1 Daryl Vorster 083 601 7979 darylvorster@gmail.com Nicolene van Staden 084 529 7189 queensburghbmxclub@gmail.com Ethekwini

21 RIDE ONLINE 1 1 Jacques Dreyer 061 504 3404 rideonlineza@gmail.com Umgungundlovu 

22 SHONGWENI CYCLING CLUB 1 1 Andrew MacKinnon 083 708 9810 amac@brownebrodie.co.za Jayne Brown 083 601 7482 jayne@experiencecarhire.co.za Ethekwini

23 SHOVA MSUNDUZI 1 1 1 Owen Botha 083 628 1386 shovamsunduzi@gmail.com Kim Volmink 072 492 8060 Umgungundlovu 

24 SHUT UP & RIDE 1 1 1 1 Sean Lucien 082 445 6499 shutupandrideza@outlook.com Tracey Lucien 074 103 3636 teamlucien@gmail.com Ethekwini

25 SIATA ACADEMY NPC Ibrahim Sharif 063 034 7813 chairman@teamsiata.africa Natashah Cinyangaragara 073 122 7758 tashthestylist@gmail.com Ethekwini

26 SIEGETOWN WHEELERS 1 1 Corne Stevens 036 631 1143 corne@durbanoverall.co.za Madelaine le Roux 072 783 4129 siegetownwheelerskzn@gmail.com Uthukela

27 SUGAR RATS CLUB 1 Kirsty Sangster 072 773 2449 kirsty@sugarrats.co.za Ethekwini

28 SUMMIT CYCLING 1 1 Jacques Visser 061 723 3122 jacques@artaxx.com Nick Coetzee 072 334 2636 nickcoetzee1980@me.com Ethekwini

29 TEAM IMPI 1 Ozair Alli 083 786 7462 alliozair@gmail.com Moe Hassim Moe1.hassim@gmail.com Ethekwini

30 TRI-X MULTISPORT CLUB 1 1 1 1 Terence Mitchell 083 250 7197 tm25@mweb.co.za Clifford McClure 083 309 0623 Clifford@tdfprojects.com Ethekwini

31 WESTVILLE CYCLE CLUB 1 1 1 Kelvin du Sart 082 446 9833 kelvin@dusart.co.za Corinne duSart 082 928 8719 info@westcycle.co.za Ethekwini

32 ZULULAND CYCLING CLUB John Howard 072 282 9903 john@moffattoptical.co.za King Cetshwayo
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